Division: TBF2023
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Team
STEVE KUJAWA-

RANDY SIEMENS-AMANDA
SIEMENS

JOSH POWELL-AUSTIN
KEIPER

KYLE QUINNELL-JASON
CRONE

LEE LAMBRECHT-GRANT
LAMBRECHT

CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE

JERID DAWSON-DRAKE
DAWSON

BILL SPAINWATER-LORI
ROWSON

DON COLLINS-JAY PUNKAR
LARRY KLABER-

SEAN ANDRACHICK-TERRAN
ANDRACHICK

GARRETT FROST-TYLER
FROST

MATT MITTS-CHRISTIAN
RENSEL

LOGAN O NEIL-MEGAN
PAULSON

TBF of Montana

Team Tournament Results
TBF Buddy Series Thompson Lakes August 52023
8/05/2023 Thompson Lakes

Boat#

Teams Fished: 14
Total Fish Weighed: 33
Total Fish Released: 33 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 94.54

Team#

Fish
6/ 6
5/5
5/'5
5/5

4/ 4

3/3
2/ 2

1/1

1/1
1/1

Wagt
16.91
15.72
14.18
12.19

11.00

8.30
7.63

3.69

3.62
1.30
.00

.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Pnlty

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.86
Average#Fish/Team: 2.36
AverageWeight/Tean 6.30

B/F

5.62

5.68
4.16

3.69

3.62
1.30

Total
16.91
15.72

14.18

12.19

11.00

8.30
7.63

3.69

3.62
1.30
.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00
44.00

43.00

42.00
41.00
40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
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